

Known Stormwater Drainage Projects

PROJECT	LOCATION	CULVERT SIZE	COST	CUMULATIVE	\$1M	\$3M	\$5M
Culvert Replacement	Belvedere @ C-20	1-42"	150,000	150,000	2017	2017	2017
Culvert Replacement	Eldron @ C-39	3-54"	300,000	450,000	2017	2017	2017
Culvert Replacement	Ellington @ C-48	2-60"	300,000	750,000	2017	2017	2017
Culvert Replacement	Everglade Av @ C-47	2-72"x44"	400,000	1,150,000	2018	2017	2017
Culvert Replacement	Ferguson @ C-9R	4-72"	600,000	1,750,000	2018	2017	2017
Culvert Replacement	Garvey @ C-16	3-66"	300,000	2,050,000	2019	2017	2017
Culvert Replacement	Garvey @ C-17	2-54"	200,000	2,250,000	2019	2017	2017
Culvert Replacement	Garvey @ C-18	1-60"	150,000	2,400,000	2019	2017	2017
Culvert Replacement	Garvey @ C-19	2-60"	200,000	2,600,000	2019	2017	2017
Culvert Replacement	Hillock @ C-20	2-66"	300,000	2,900,000	2019	2017	2017
Culvert Replacement	Lamplighter @ C-68	2-72"	400,000	3,300,000	2020	2018	2017
Culvert Replacement	Nevada @ C-75	1-60"	150,000	3,450,000	2020	2018	2017
Culvert Replacement	Ransom @ 42-R-1	2-60"	200,000	3,650,000	2020	2018	2017
Culvert Replacement	Waterbury @ C-39	3-72"	500,000	4,150,000	2021	2018	2017
Culvert Replacement	Wisteria Av. @ C-9	2-66"	300,000	4,450,000	2021	2018	2017
Culvert Replacement	Bombardier @ C-13	3-60"	300,000	4,750,000	2021	2018	2017
Culvert Replacement	Consolata Av. @ C-21	1-71"x47"	200,000	4,950,000	2021	2018	2017
Culvert Replacement	Emerson @ C-75	2-60"	300,000	5,250,000	2022	2018	2018
Culvert Replacement	Fairlight @ C-60	3-72"	500,000	5,750,000	2022	2018	2018
Culvert Replacement	Freehold @ C-40	2-60"	300,000	6,050,000	2023	2019	2018
Culvert Replacement	Freehold @ C-41R	3-60"	400,000	6,450,000	2023	2019	2018
Culvert Replacement	Harper @ C18	2-66"	300,000	6,750,000	2023	2019	2018
Culvert Replacement	Highland Av. @ C-68	2-60"	300,000	7,050,000	2024	2019	2018
Culvert Replacement	Ixora Av. @ C-21	2-66"	300,000	7,350,000	2024	2019	2018
Culvert Replacement	Jacobin St @ C-60	2-60"	300,000	7,650,000	2024	2019	2018
Drainage Project	Lamplighter @ (Emerson to Pakenham)	1-72"-600'	1,500,000	9,150,000	2025	2020	2018
Culvert Replacement	Lamplighter @ C-67	2-72"	400,000	9,550,000	2025	2020	2018
Culvert Replacement	Lamplighter @ Emerson	4-48"	300,000	9,850,000	2025	2020	2018
Culvert Replacement	Maywood @ C-20	1-48"	150,000	10,000,000	2026	2020	2018
Culvert Replacement	Norwood @ C-1	2-54"-500'	1,200,000	11,200,000	2026	2020	2019
Drainage Project	Norwood Baffle Box Replacement	N/A	300,000	11,500,000	2026	2020	2019
Culvert Replacement	Olivia @ C-13	2-60"	300,000	11,800,000	2026	2020	2019
Culvert Replacement	Pebble @ C-75	2-66"	300,000	12,100,000	2027	2021	2019
Culvert Replacement	Pembroke @ C-75	1-54"	150,000	12,250,000	2027	2021	2019
Culvert Replacement	Riviera @ C-72	3-54"	300,000	12,550,000	2027	2021	2019
Culvert Replacement	Rockabye @ C-41R	2-60"	300,000	12,850,000	2027	2021	2019
Culvert Replacement	San Servando Av. @ C-19	1-48"	150,000	13,000,000	2028	2021	2019
Culvert Replacement	Tolman Av. @ DROW	1-48"	150,000	13,150,000	2028	2021	2019
Culvert Replacement	Toulon @ C-39	2-54"	300,000	13,450,000	2028	2021	2019
Culvert Replacement	Walden Blvd @ C-42R	3-72"	500,000	13,950,000	2028	2021	2019
Culvert Replacement	Weldon St @ C-42	3-60"	300,000	14,250,000	2029	2021	2019